
 
 

2022 FEES SCHEDULE 
** Please note that Hockey QLD class your age as at 31 December 2022 BUT Cairns Hockey class your age as at 1 January 2022** 

 

Hockey QLD & Hockey Australia Fee Paid online direct to HQ/HA at time of registering 

Age Under 10 $35.20 

Age 10-18 $76.70 

Full time Student aged 19-24 $104.90 

Senior 18+  $133.40 

Saints Hockey Club Fee (plus CHA Turf Training 
Fees) 

Saints will issue their own invoice for this which is payable 
directly to Saints Hockey Club 

Saints Club Fee CHA Turf Training Fee 

U8 (old P12 – 2017, 2016, 2015, 2014) $20.00 N/A 

U10 (old P34 – 2014, 2013, 2012) $20.00 N/A 

U12 (old P56 – 2012, 2011, 2010) $25.00 N/A 

U14 (2009, 2008)  $45.00 $40.00 

U16 & U18 (2007, 2006, 2005, 2004) $65.00 $65.00 

Seniors (18+) $65.00 $150.00 

Seniors NO Turf $65.00 N/A 

 
*** Any player that trains/plays up a division is required to pay the applicable turf training fee *** 

 



2022 Season Registration – NOW OPEN 

Registration for the 2022 Saints Hockey & Cairns Hockey Association is now open. The following steps One, Two & Three, will 

need to be followed in order to complete registration in full for the season.  

STEP ONE – Saints Hockey Club Registration 

• Click on our registration link, as follows, or can be found on our website:  

https://www.revolutionise.com.au/saintsqldhc/  

• Read the information, scroll to the bottom of the page, and then click on Register as a member 

 
• Once you click on Register as a member you will be taken to the registration page with more information, once you 

have read this, again scroll to the bottom and then click on either: 

o REGISTER – If you are a new player for the season 

o RENEW – If you are a existing/returning player (even if you have played for another club in QLD 

 

• Complete all the required information in the next steps. PLEASE NOTE you will required to pay the compulsory Hockey 

QLD / Hockey Aust insurance component of fees with in this step for registration to be valid and to be able to take the 

field.  

STEP TWO – Cairns Hockey Association Registration  

• Open the Majestri Cairns Hockey Association link 
https://cairnshockey.majestri.com.au/winter-season-2022 
 

• Select REGISTRATION and follow the required steps through  

 
• This will detail the CHA Registration Fees for the 2022 Winter outdoor season plus finals. Fees are all inclusive of 

registration, officiating, majestri surcharges and gst.  

o There is options for playing one game or multiple games and fees increase. This option is available to add at 

any stage throughout the season.  

STEP THREE – Saints Hockey Club Fee and CHA Turf Training Fees 

• Saints will invoice these fees separately and send to each member’s email address. Payment via Credit/Debit card can 

be made via the link attached to invoice/email and there is also direct debit information on the invoice.  

If you have any questions or concerns regards to the registration process please contact treasurer@saintshockey.org.au  
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